Cotswold
Marathon

2012 Silver Class Team Results
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GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

(Due to the weather conditions the route for this class was shortened to the Bronze Route)

Posn Time

1 03:14
03:14
03:14

2 03:36
03:36
03:36

3 03:37
03:37
03:37

4 03:57
03:57
03:57

5 04:31
04:31
04:31

6 04:34
04:34
04:34

7 04:45
04:45
04:45

8 04:59
04:59
04:59

9 05:05
05:05
05:05

10 05:12
05:12
05:12

11 05:20
05:20
05:20

Walker

Tom Sharples
Zoe McConkey
Josh Searle

Ashley Rodway
Joshua Dowd
Vincent Ashby

Daniel Porter
Joel Martin
Connor Palmer

Dominic Bergonzi
Emma Soble
Charlie Hawkins

Rose Graves
Connie Plant
Katie Nation

Rhys Sparey
Daniel Robson
Martin Harrison

Alice Williams
Bethany Westlake
Laura Thomas

Adam Kilgallon
John Morris
Sam Webb

Amy Munden
Fiona Bott
Hannah Kingdon

Emily Kingswell
James Nicholls
Scott Mathews

Kristian Williams
Dom Burrows
Katie Simon

Group

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU
Gladiators ESU

41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU
Double 2 ESU

11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)
11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)

41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester
41st Gloucester

21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides
21st Gloucester Guides

Worcester West ESU
Worcester West ESU
Worcester West ESU

Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Freeminer Explorer Scouts

Worcester West ESU
Worcester West ESU
Worcester West ESU

Chosen Explorers
Chosen Explorers
Chosen Explorers

Trophy

Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup
Keith Aston Cup

Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy
Tony Day Trophy

Glos Division Girls Trophy
Glos Division Girls Trophy
Glos Division Girls Trophy

Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
Sealey Trophy
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

05:31
05:31
05:31

05:31
05:31
05:31

05:39
05:39
05:39

05:42
05:42
05:42

05:44
05:44
05:44

05:47
05:47
05:47

05:53
05:53
05:53

06:03
06:03
06:03

06:11
06:11
06:11

06:32
06:32
06:32

David Murray
Guy Vickery
Richard Leddington

James Derham
Ben Long
Daniel Phillips

Nicola Hughes
Ellen Humphries
Emma Elley

Dominic Bostock
Jack Mills
Matthew Emmett

Edward Spendlove
Naomi Haigh-Neal
Dominic Trott

Ben Darwent
Joseph Harper
Matthew Whitehill

Alistair Jones
Michael McDonagh
Nathan Keyte

Louise Fazeli
Mat Fazeli
Wendy Cox

Colin Steward
Rishona Haigh-Neal
Tom Andrews

Ollie Weaver
Emma Collinge
Holly Blowers

Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs

Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU

Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU

Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU
Falcon ESU

Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU

Windrush Explorer Scouts
Windrush Explorer Scouts
Windrush Explorer Scouts

1st Staunton & Corse Scout
1st Staunton & Corse Scout
1st Staunton & Corse Scout

Churchdown
Churchdown
Churchdown

Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU
Nutty Badgers ESU

Radford Rhinos ESU
Radford Rhinos ESU
Radford Rhinos ESU

2012 Silver Class Individual Results

Posn

=

10
11
12

Time

03:37
05:05
05:05
05:20
05:20
05:31
05:31
05:39
05:47
05:49
05:53
07:37
07:37

Walker

Jake Martin
Karl Burton

James Owston

Tim Baker

George Adams

Sam White
Owen Rendell
Emily Page
Nick Harper

Matthew Underwood
Sam McDonagh

Tom Axon

Cameron Smith

Group

41st Gloucester

Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Freeminer Explorer Scouts
Chosen Explorers

Chosen Explorers

Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
Nutty Badgers ESU
Windrush Explorer Scouts
Worcester South ESU

1st Staunton & Corse Scout Group
Aston Ingham ESU

Aston Ingham ESU

T/9— 02/12— Sheet 2 of 2



