



Cotswold Marathon



GLOUCESTER DISTRICT
SCOUT COUNCIL

2012 Silver Class Team Results

(Due to the weather conditions the route for this class was shortened to the Bronze Route)

Posn	Time	Walker	Group	Trophy
1	03:14	Tom Sharples	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Keith Aston Cup
	03:14	Zoe McConkey	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Keith Aston Cup
	03:14	Josh Searle	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Keith Aston Cup
2	03:36	Ashley Rodway	Gladiators ESU	Tony Day Trophy
	03:36	Joshua Dowd	Gladiators ESU	Tony Day Trophy
	03:36	Vincent Ashby	Gladiators ESU	Tony Day Trophy
3	03:37	Daniel Porter	41st Gloucester	
	03:37	Joel Martin	41st Gloucester	
	03:37	Connor Palmer	41st Gloucester	
4	03:57	Dominic Bergonzi	Double 2 ESU	
	03:57	Emma Soble	Double 2 ESU	
	03:57	Charlie Hawkins	Double 2 ESU	
5	04:31	Rose Graves	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Glos Division Girls Trophy
	04:31	Connie Plant	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Glos Division Girls Trophy
	04:31	Katie Nation	11th Gloucester (Hucclecote)	Glos Division Girls Trophy
6	04:34	Rhys Sparey	41st Gloucester	
	04:34	Daniel Robson	41st Gloucester	
	04:34	Martin Harrison	41st Gloucester	
7	04:45	Alice Williams	21st Gloucester Guides	
	04:45	Bethany Westlake	21st Gloucester Guides	
	04:45	Laura Thomas	21st Gloucester Guides	
8	04:59	Adam Kilgallon	Worcester West ESU	Sealey Trophy
	04:59	John Morris	Worcester West ESU	Sealey Trophy
	04:59	Sam Webb	Worcester West ESU	Sealey Trophy
9	05:05	Amy Munden	Freeminer Explorer Scouts	
	05:05	Fiona Bott	Freeminer Explorer Scouts	
	05:05	Hannah Kingdon	Freeminer Explorer Scouts	
10	05:12	Emily Kingswell	Worcester West ESU	
	05:12	James Nicholls	Worcester West ESU	
	05:12	Scott Mathews	Worcester West ESU	
11	05:20	Kristian Williams	Chosen Explorers	
	05:20	Dom Burrows	Chosen Explorers	
	05:20	Katie Simon	Chosen Explorers	

12=	05:31	David Murray	Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
	05:31	Guy Vickery	Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
	05:31	Richard Leddington	Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
12=	05:31	James Derham	Falcon ESU
	05:31	Ben Long	Falcon ESU
	05:31	Daniel Phillips	Falcon ESU
14	05:39	Nicola Hughes	Nutty Badgers ESU
	05:39	Ellen Humphries	Nutty Badgers ESU
	05:39	Emma Elley	Nutty Badgers ESU
15	05:42	Dominic Bostock	Falcon ESU
	05:42	Jack Mills	Falcon ESU
	05:42	Matthew Emmett	Falcon ESU
16	05:44	Edward Spendlove	Nutty Badgers ESU
	05:44	Naomi Haigh-Neal	Nutty Badgers ESU
	05:44	Dominic Trott	Nutty Badgers ESU
17	05:47	Ben Darwent	Windrush Explorer Scouts
	05:47	Joseph Harper	Windrush Explorer Scouts
	05:47	Matthew Whitehill	Windrush Explorer Scouts
18	05:53	Alistair Jones	1st Staunton & Corse Scout
	05:53	Michael McDonagh	1st Staunton & Corse Scout
	05:53	Nathan Keyte	1st Staunton & Corse Scout
19	06:03	Louise Fazeli	Churchdown
	06:03	Mat Fazeli	Churchdown
	06:03	Wendy Cox	Churchdown
20	06:11	Colin Steward	Nutty Badgers ESU
	06:11	Rishona Haigh-Neal	Nutty Badgers ESU
	06:11	Tom Andrews	Nutty Badgers ESU
21	06:32	Ollie Weaver	Radford Rhinos ESU
	06:32	Emma Collinge	Radford Rhinos ESU
	06:32	Holly Blowers	Radford Rhinos ESU

2012 Silver Class Individual Results

Posn	Time	Walker	Group
1	03:37	Jake Martin	41st Gloucester
2	05:05	Karl Burton	Freeminer Explorer Scouts
	05:05	James Owston	Freeminer Explorer Scouts
4	05:20	Tim Baker	Chosen Explorers
	05:20	George Adams	Chosen Explorers
6	05:31	Sam White	Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
	05:31	Owen Rendell	Pioneer & Red Wolves ESUs
8	05:39	Emily Page	Nutty Badgers ESU
9	05:47	Nick Harper	Windrush Explorer Scouts
10	05:49	Matthew Underwood	Worcester South ESU
11	05:53	Sam McDonagh	1st Staunton & Corse Scout Group
12	07:37	Tom Axon	Aston Ingham ESU
	07:37	Cameron Smith	Aston Ingham ESU